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
out bldg. The open floor plan offers great entertaining 
space w/ a wet bar & vaulted ceilings!

3631 SHAWNEE STREET
$329,000 RANCH
YOU’LL BE PROUD to own this large ranch-style 
home! Entertainment-sized living room accented by a 
gas fp, a dining room perfect for family festivities, well 
planned kitchen with oodles of storage, 3 generous BR, 
and a master suite that is warm and inviting.  

6918 MANHATTAN LANE
$242,500 QUAD-LEVEL
New roof in October 2017 (911 Roofing), new ABC 
Seamless gutters (2017), new dishwasher (2017) GIS 
square footage does not include basement square 
footage.

1239 JESSI DRIVE
$419,900 RANCH
Popular Tuscano floor plan w/ large great room & 
spacious master suite. 3BR’s + a den on main level. 
Granite counters, tile baths, stone fp, & hardwoods. 
Nice deck, fenced backyard, & an unfinished walk-out 
bsmt!

1027 MIRACLE PARKWAY
$525,000 2-STORY
Featuring a perfect blend of comfort, functionality, & 
elegance, this 5BR/4BA has impeccable finishes from 
top to bottom! Cook’s delight kitchen, sumptuous 
master suite, & a fabulous bsmt!

3952 BLUE BONNET LN
$297,000 RANCH
Spacious home on just under 36 acres w/ no 
covenants! The 1,848± sf unfinished bsmnt awaits 
your personal touch! 4BR/2BA, large kitchen, & a 
main-floor family room! 2 utility sheds, 1 poultry 
shed, & a 30x30 outbuilding.  Hillsdale.

1001 WHISPERING HILLS 
$285,000 RANCH
This little Gem tucked into The Pointe walks all over 
your fears of moving into main level clean comfortable 
living.   Sporting a master and 2nd bedroom, 2 1/2 
baths & large 2-car garage. See it today.

1608 MEADOW DRIVE
$274,900 RANCH
Immaculate 3BR/2BA home w/ an open floor plan, 
central air, new stainless appliances, & nicely painted 
inside & out. Fabulous xeriscaped yard w/ lots of 
flowers, trees, shrubbery, & a sprinkler system. 
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TRIPLE DOT HOMES  is 

your Home Town Builder, sparing 

no expense in fi nishes and custom 

designs. We’ve been building both 

residenti al and commercial for over 30 

years, with quality assured from top to 

bott om!

2832 W COLLEGE DRIVE 
Charming 6 bedroom, off ers custom character 
throughout! Custom fi nished basement, upgrades and 
fi nishes second-to-none! This maintenance-free home 
is a private oasis! Must see!  Off ered at $299,000

NOW REPRESENTING...

LOT 2 ARENA WAY
Perfect horse property. This tract is 2,000 feet 
from the Indoor Riding Arena and 1 mile off  paved 
Campstool Road. Very friendly covenants with large 
60x120 w/20 ft  sidewall outbuilding, electricity and 
road to the building.  Off ered at $185,000

3631 SHAWNEE STREET
You’ll be proud to own this large ranch style home in a 
friendly neighborhood where you can feel “at home.” 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, 3-car garage, and tons of storage 
and entertainment space!  Off ered at $329,000

2415 VAN LENNEN AVE 
Unique 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2-car garage home has 
a peaceful sun room, beauti ful covered deck, and 
spacious back house with separate entrance. Perfect 
for business space or renters!  Off ered at $319,900

TR. 91 STAR BRIGHT DRIVE
Brand new constructi on in Rocking Star!  This 
beauti ful custom build by Triple Dot Homes features 
brilliant fi nishes throughout and a fl oorplan that 
off ers a pantry in the kitchen, granite countertops, 
with custom ti le and hardwood fl oors throughout..   
Off ered at $419,900

1115 WINDMILL DRIVE
Outstanding rancher in Cole Additi on. Fantasti c open 
concept w/ 4BR/2BA, large master suite, gorgeous 
kitchen & large entertaining area w/ bar & pool room.   
Off ered at $235,000

5816 PARKSIDE DRIVE
This unique 4BR/3BA home features a fenced 
backyard, separate dining, main fl oor laundry and 
a walk-in closet. It’s the perfect fi t for your family! 
Off ered at $279,900

1501 MONROE AVENUE
Quad-level home, featuring 6+BR/2BA, 1-car 
att ached garage & 2-car detached garage w/ alley 
access. Large fully fenced back yard w/ storage shed. 
Great locati on near Cheyenne Greenway, schools & 
shopping.  Off ered at $245,000

3324 BELAIRE AVENUE
Centrally located, and super cute!  4 bedrooms,2 

baths, and family room, all brick.  Must see - super 

clean and move-in ready!   Off ered at $214,900

1165 VERLAN WAY 
Brand new constructi on in The Preserve by Triple Dot 
Homes. Brilliant fi nishes with kitchen pantry, granite 
counters and custom ti le. All nestled on 4.9 acres with 
natural gas and a 3-car garage.  Off ered at $405,000
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The best view lots in town
are finally available!

Bill Lewis 
307.630.0383 | bill@cheyennehomes.com

Larry Sutherland 
 larry@cheyennehomes.com |  307.630.0528

View Lots $118,000 each

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!
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6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

ROCK SOLID New Construction 
by Summit View! 

• Summit View Construction is providing an incredible NEW 
floorplan that is decked out with upgrades including 2 x 6 
construction! 

• Hardwood and Tile flooring! Granite countertops in kitchen 
and master bath! Massive master suite complete with luxurious 
master bath and soaker tub! 

• Gorgeous kitchen with breakfast bar! Vaulted ceilings! 
Gorgeous soft-close drawers in kitchen and bathroom! Solid 
plywood cabinetry. Central A/C. Absolutely Stunning! 

• 100% Rural Development Financing may be available!  
 

All homes feature
 2-car garages, 9’ bsmt. 

walls with three 5x5 
egress windows, and 

radon mitigation.

Starting at $289,900

Now Building at
 Saddle Ridge  Granite Hills  Country Homes  Cowboy Ranch 

South  Thomas Hills  The Preserve at Humphrey Farms  
And many, many other locations in the Cheyenne area.
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6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

526 ROAD 138

$344,900
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage
www.69354.mistiewoods.com

1219 ROAD 146 - BURNS

$299,900
4BR | 2BA | 4-car garage
www.70203.mistiewoods.com

2632 KELLEY DRIVE

$179,900
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.70407.mistiewoods.com

6963 COUNTRYSIDE AVE

$242,000
4BR | 4BA | 2-car garage
www.70371.mistiewoods.com

6076 ROAD 223

$105,000  4BR | 3BA 
www.69028.mistiewoods.com

HUD owned property, case# 591-107276. HUD 
homes are Sold As Is. Managed by CHRONOS 

SOLUTIONS. View details at HUD Home Store.

4416 EVERTON DRIVE

$237,500
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.69643.mistiewoods.com

822 W. 2ND AVENUE

$269,900
3BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.69768.mistiewoods.com

319 MADDIES WAY

$179,900
3BR | 3BA | 2-car garage
www.70313.mistiewoods.com

5003 HICKORY PLACE

$192,000
4BR | 3BA | 1-car garage

www.mistiewoods.com

SUMMIT VIEW

LOT 25 F QUARTER CIRCLE LP
 $299,900

3BR | 2BA | 3-car
www.68544.mistiewoods.com

12 NEW LISTINGS IN THE 
COUNTRY HOMES 5TH 
FILING SUBDIVISION!

608 GRAPE STREET 
 $274,900

3BR | 2BA | 3-car
www.66981.

mistiewoods.com

TBD LARAMIE ST  $65,000   
68561.mistiewoods.com

LOTS 3-4-5-6 BOYCE AVE
$3,750 EACH! Outstanding 

Building Opportunity! 

TR 68 MONARCH  $125,000   
www.69361.mistiewoods.com

TR 45 CRESTED BUTTE  
$100,000   

www.69360.mistiewoods.
com

10701 EAGLE CREST CT

$545,000
6BR | 3BA | 3+car garage w/ SHOP

www.69476.mistiewoods.com

1163 VERLAN WAY

$389,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage
www.70093.mistiewoods.com

photos of a previous similar build

1133 VERLAN WAY

$437,000
3BR | 3BA | 3-car garage
www.69814.mistiewoods.com

1147 VERLAN WAY

$374,000
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage
www.69706.mistiewoods.com
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Attention Outdoor Enthusiasts!

www.FoxCabinWyoming.com
www.FoxCreekRanchWyoming.com

�����������

� Log Homes starting at $299,900

 owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available owner fi nancing available
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
apartment complex. Great location, 
super quiet. Great tenants. Offered 
at $1,500,000

750 OAK VALLEY LANE - Cheyenne.
Wonderful home with vaulted ceilings, 
hardwoods throughout, main fl oor master 
with jetted tub and walk-in closet, eat-in 
kitchen and formal dining room plus so much 
more! $395,000

222 Carriage Circle
Stunning close-in rural home in Bar X 
Ranch! With 5 large BR & 5 BA, there is 
plenty of space to sprawl out! � e 5-piece 
master suite is complete with � replace, 2 
huge walk-in-closets, and patio access. Truly 

a chef ’s kitchen with stainless appliances, beautiful cherry hardwoods, and new 
cabinets! � e backyard boasts a park-like setting with a custom water feature, Trex 
deck, and a retractable awning. Bonus! � is home also includes a great mother-in-
law suite with garage access!! $539,900  

6501 Laramie St.
Immaculate ranch style home w/ gleaming 
hardwood � oors, custom tile work, granite 
countertops, stainless steel appliances, 
gorgeous hardwood trim, solid hardwood 
doors. Open � oor plan, main � oor master 
suite, large walk-in closet, 5-piece master 

bath. Bonus family room in basement. Don’t miss this quality home! $389,900  

609 Peach St.
Cozy 3 BR, 2 BA ranch style home with a 
3 car tandem attached garage. Open � oor 
plan, vaulted ceilings, pantry & separate 
dining room. Welcoming main � oor master 
with large walk-in closet and large shower. 

Sprinkler system in the front and backyard and a nice patio o�  the back door. Great 
location at an a� ordable price.$389,900  

Dramatic fl air and sensational style is what 
you’ll fi nd in this fi ve bedroom three bath 
home. Vaulted ceilings, gorgeous fi nishes, 
hardwood fl oors, and stone fi nishes of 
granite and quartz. Central air, impeccable 
+ 3-car attached garage.

3621 Blue Sage Road

 $390,000New
 Listing!
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1665 Morning � ar Rd   5 BEDS |  5 BATHS |  3-CAR GARAGE      $675,000

Oh, the views! What a 
perfect, close-in rural 
locati on! Custom designed 
and craft ed with amazing 
open design, generous 
room sizes, fantasti c light, 
beauti ful fi nishes, two 
fi replaces, wet bar, and 
maintenance-free exterior.

848 Oakhu
 t Dr  3 BEDS |  3 BATHS |  3-CAR GARAGE    $400,000
Beauti ful! Custom 
woodwork, hardwoods, 
fabulous windows, large 
rooms, formal dining 
and eat-in kitchen. Fun 
basement! 40’ of pati o 
areas, super cool 20x12 
workshop behind garage. 
Priced below appraisal! 

2225 Plain View Rd  5 BEDS |  3 BATHS |  3-CAR GARAGE      $455,000
Excepti onal Frauendienst 
Quality built home! 
Fully landscaped with 
sprinkler system and 
fence. Beauti fully fi nished 
home with hardwoods, 
gas fi replace, master suite, 
and huge rec-room.  The 
Works!

Kim Sutherland 
307.630.1488 | kim@cheyennhomes.com

Larry Sutherland 
 larry@cheyennhomes.com |  307.630.0528

New Price!

New Price!
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• For those who dream of 
enchanting delights, this 
property is a dream come 
true!

• Two homes off ered as one 
package situated on 1+ 
acre fully landscaped city 
lot. Includes 26x40 Steel 
Building, Detached & 
Attached Garages, other 
storage buildings too.

• Th e 1.5 Story and 
exceptionally gracious 
main house features 3 BR 
2 BA with an upper level 
master suite. Hardwood! 
Granite! Vintage Charm! 

• Additionally, the main 
house includes a 1BR 
1BA bsmt apt with both 
exterior & interior access.  

• Th e Guest House boasts 
distinctive rustic charm 
with 3 BR 1.5 BA, full KT, 
Family Rm & Laundry!

• Like a private park! 
Rolling green lawn, 
gardens, fruit & shade 
trees. Fully fenced w/
sprinkler sys. 

706 - 708 Storey Boulevard

Guest House

Two Homes,

One Package!

price reduced!
now $580,000

• Here’s your opportunity for a bit of country AND growing room 
for your family!

• 5 Bedroom 3 Bath fully-fi nished Ranch built 2004.
• 2-Car Attached Garage plus 40x30 “heated” outbuilding just great 

for additional vehicle storage, mechanical needs or hobbies!
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

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 bedrooms, 
2 full baths, 2-car fi nished garage, full basement.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, gran-
ite, quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

609 Randall Avenue
$189,900

• Great Opportunities
• Zoned Mixed Used Residential
• Use as single family, duplex or business
• Current use as a duplex with rental income
• Close to F.E. Warren Air Force Base!

119 Longs Peak Drive
$325,000

• Spacious 2 story home with walkout basement
• Fabulous city views
• 3 bedroom, 3.5 bathrooms, 2 car garage
• Updated Kitchen and New Roof

2004 Fernwood
$285,000

• Nearly new 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 3-car garage 
home in desirable Country Homes subdivision.

• Gorgeous kitchen w/Alder cabinetry, granite 
counters, wood fl oors, stainless steel appliances.

• 9 ft. unfi nished basement has been decked 
out as a rec room with rubber fl ooring, game 
area.  Wow!

3212 Boxelder Drive
$250,000

• Classic all-brick rancher has 4BR, 2BA, 2-car 
detached garage.  Full fenced yard with sprinkler 
system.

• Updated kitchen includes granite counters, tile 
backsplash, attractive cabinetry.

• Full, fi nished basement offers a large family 
room, bedroom, bath, laundry and storage.

SOLD!

4814 Rock Springs Street
$222,500

• New Construction! This delightful 2 BR, 2 BA 
ranch style home offers all “One-Level” living.

• Hickory kitchen, granite counters & back splash, 
stainless appliances, tile fl ooring, vaulted living.

• Master suite with huge closet, en suite bath with 
dual sinks, large shower. Vinyl siding, fencing, 
A/C, more!

Under
 Cont

ract!

1026 Sonata Lane
$259,900

• Exceptional ranch style home in desirable 
Harmony Meadows location.

• Open fl oor plan, granite counters, vaulted 
ceilings, wood lam and tile fl ooring in main 
living area.

• Attractive fenced yard, sprinkler system, patio. 
Stone & stucco exterior for easy maintenance.

$259,900$259,900

Under
 Cont

ract!

1230 Alyssa Way
$335,000

• Fabulous Pointe townhome offers 4BR, 3BA, 
2-car garage

• Full, fi nished basement with 2BR, BA, large 
family room with wet bar

• Open fl oor plan, vaulted ceilings, central air, 
fully fenced back yard, sprinklers.

$335,000$335,000

Under
 Cont

ract!

941 Ballad Lane

• Very attractive 4BR, 3BA ranch style home in 
desirable Harmony Meadows location. 

• Full stucco exterior.  Awesome fenced yard 
with sprinkler system. Central air. Malarkey 
Legacy roof.

• Basement fi nish includes a nice bedroom, family 
room, full bath, plus storage.  Very nice!

New Listing!

7016 Valley View Drive
$304,900

• Very nice Western Hills ranch style home offers 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a very large 2-car 
garage.

• Nice kitchen with attractive cabinetry, vinyl 
fl oors, breakfast nook. 

• Formal living room, separate family room w/ 
fi replace, fi nished craft room in basement.  

New Listing!

Tr 47 Scenic Ridge
$440,000

• Fabulous Dan Gregg Construction new home 
in desirable Rocking Star Ranch

• 3BR, 2BA, 3-car fi nished garage, full mainte-
nance-free exterior, Energy Star certifi ed

• Stunning fi nishes throughout including custom 
tile, wood fl oors, granite counters. Wow!

New Listing!

4932 Grandview Drive
$255,000

• Impressive quad-level home w/impeccable 
elements including formal LR, separate DR, 
spacious kitchen. 

• 3 or 4 BR, 2 BA, 2-car garage.  Newer windows, 
central air, newer roof.  

• Lower level family room w/ attractive fi replace.  
Finished basement suited for a BR or fl ex room.

New Listing!

5711 Jade Bluff
 $450,000 

• Gorgeous Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 3-car 
garage new home at Th e Bluff s.

• Custom fi nishes throughout, Energy Star Certi-
fi ed, beautiful cabinetry, granite counters.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler sys, vinyl fence,  
maint-free exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof.

Late April 
Completion!

5705 Jade Bluff
 $450,000 

• Wonderful Gregg Construction 3BR, 2BA, 
3-car garage new home at Th e Bluff s.

• Custom fi nishes throughout including custom 
cabinetry, granite, hardwoods, custom tile.

• Fully landscaped with sprinkler sys, vinyl fence, 
maint-free exterior, Malarkey Legacy roof.

May 
Completion!

4812 Rock Springs Street
$222,500

• New Construction! This delightful 2 BR, 2 BA 
ranch style home offers all “One-Level” living.

• Hickory kitchen with granite counters, stainless 
appliances, tile fl ooring, vaulted living.

• Master suite with huge closet, en suite bath with 
dual sinks, large shower. Vinyl siding, fencing, 
A/C, more!

Under
 Cont

ract!

4012 Polk Street
$235,000

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 bedrooms, 
2 full baths, 2-car fi nished garage, full basement.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, gran-
ite, quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

$235,000$235,000

Under
 Cont

ract!

photo shows a 
previous completed 

build

photo shows a 
previous completed 

build

$325,000$325,000

Under
 Cont

ract!
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TRACT 23 
LATIGO LOOP  
Beautiful building 
lot located on 

Latigo Loop. Rolling terrain, good 
possibilities for walk-out basement. 
14.32 acres.  $34,900

3341 DUNN AVENUE - Fabulous 
ranch-style home! Gorgeous hardwood 
fl ooring, master bedroom with bath, full 
basement, great fenced backyard with a 
shed and anattached garage!! $192,900

12402 GLENCOE DR - Exceptional 
rural opportunity! 18.75 acres just 
minutes East of town. 4 bedrooms, 2 
baths, 2 car garage, 2 fi replaces, large 
family room, separate dining, loafi ng 
shed, fenced pasture. All waiting for 
your personal touch! $269,900

PENDING
!

410 West 3rd Avenue
Absolutely Beautiful Avenues 
Home! Lovely home features 
4 BR, 3 BA including a private 
master suite with walk-in his & 
her closets... Over-sized 2 car 
garage, plus lovely private yard 
and separate workshop/garden 
shed.  $350,000New Listing!

624 McGovern Avenue
Great Curb Appeal in a nice 
location! Loved and well 
maintained 4 BR home. Beautiful 
hardwood fl oors on main Level, 
separate dining room with built-in 
hutch, new fl ooring in Kitchen and 
brand new carpet down. $179,900New Listing!
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Photos of a similar previous build

     

NOW BUILDING IN WOODS LANDING ESTATESNOW BUILDING IN WOODS LANDING ESTATESNOW BUILDING IN WOODS LANDING ESTATES
Another Exceptional Quality Home by Heirloom Homes! Malarkey Legacy shingles, custom Knotty Alder cabinets w/ soft Another Exceptional Quality Home by Heirloom Homes! Malarkey Legacy shingles, custom Knotty Alder cabinets w/ soft Another Exceptional Quality Home by Heirloom Homes! Malarkey Legacy shingles, custom Knotty Alder cabinets w/ soft 
close doors & drawers, granite countertops, under cabinet lighting, tile backsplash, upgraded appliances,, A/C, tankless hot close doors & drawers, granite countertops, under cabinet lighting, tile backsplash, upgraded appliances,, A/C, tankless hot close doors & drawers, granite countertops, under cabinet lighting, tile backsplash, upgraded appliances,, A/C, tankless hot 
water heater, 10 ft. ceilings, fl oor-to-ceiling stone gas fi replace, extra insulation, extra large 3-car garage, master bath with water heater, 10 ft. ceilings, fl oor-to-ceiling stone gas fi replace, extra insulation, extra large 3-car garage, master bath with water heater, 10 ft. ceilings, fl oor-to-ceiling stone gas fi replace, extra insulation, extra large 3-car garage, master bath with 
jetted tub & vessel sinks.  On 5 acres.  Early spring 2018 completion!jetted tub & vessel sinks.  On 5 acres.  Early spring 2018 completion!jetted tub & vessel sinks.  On 5 acres.  Early spring 2018 completion!

 6201 ROBERT PARKER TRAIL   6707 LONGABAUGH WAY 6201 ROBERT PARKER TRAIL   6707 LONGABAUGH WAY 6201 ROBERT PARKER TRAIL   6707 LONGABAUGH WAY
 Off ered at $509,900 Off ered at $509,900 Off ered at $509,900     Off ered at $509,900Off ered at $509,900Off ered at $509,900

Photos of a similar previous build
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5219 DANIELLE COURT
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2-Car Garage - An incredible home on 
a large lot with an open floor plan. Features vaulted 
ceilings, 5 piece master bath, air conditioning, gas 
fireplace, hardwood floors, and main floor laundry. 
Offered at $255,000

5611 BLUFF PLACE
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 3-Car Garage - This lovely home with no 
maintenance exterior has it all! Large lot with amazing 
views and open floorplan. Includes new carpet, paint, 
and garage doors. Plus, a gas cooktop, fireplace and 
jetted tub. Offered at $355,000

1326 ALYSSA WAY
4 Bed | 3 Bath | 3-Car Garage -  High-end 
finishes including a linear fireplace, 
custom tile and quartz countertops 
throughout. Enjoy this split bedroom 
design and finished basement with 
expansive rec room which is perfect for 
entertaining. Offered at $399,900

1328 JACK LANE
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 2-Car Garage -  Beautiful 
finishes include hardwood, tile, and 
quartz. Open living room with a corner 
gas fireplace and cozy hearth. Kitchen 
has a large center island with light 
cabinets and stainless appliances. 
Offered at $329,900

6506 FAITH DRIVE
3 Bed | 4 Bath | 2-Car Garage -  Gorgeous 
finishes include hardwood, tile, quartz, 
and wood blinds. Open concept with 
small coffee balcony. Low maintenance 
lifestyle in The Pointe and enjoy all 
amenities - walking paths, parks, schools 
and shopping! Offered at $289,000

NEW PRICE!UNDER 
CONTRACT!
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Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

New single-family home and
mul� -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available

Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!
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932 Hillcrest Rd. Enjoy this beautiful, fully 
remodeled home with 5 BR (2 
with no egress), 2 BA, and a 3-car 
garage. Gleaming hardwood 
fl oors, freshly painted, as 
well as all new stainless-steel 
appliances. $239,000

Beautiful Western Hills home! 
5 bedrooms, 3 baths, and a 2-car 
garage. Gorgeous hardwood 
fl oors throughout. Vaulted 
beamed ceilings in the living 
room & dining room. $345,000

816 Oakhurst Dr.

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

1566 Road 109
Peaceful country home on 17 acres! 
Close to fi shing and hunting. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
over-sized 2 car garage, loafi ng shed and 
outbuildings.  Huge family room warmed 
by a cozy pellet stove. Make this your 
home on the range! $290,000

1822 Morrie Avenue
Marvelous stone home with 3BR, and 
2 BA. Hardwood fl oors including 
marbleized bamboo in 2 of the 
bedrooms. Huge master bath, walk-
out deck upstairs, and 2 pellet stoves. 
$225,000

1632 Star Bright Drive
Rocking Star Ranch Beauty!  4 BR, 
2 BA, granite, ss appliances, walk-in 
pantry, AC, large windows, gas FP. 
Backyard with gorgeous pergola and 
fi re pit! $415,000

TBD DIAMOND CREEK ROAD | 

$3,130,022

The best lot in North Range Business Park, just next 

to Microsoft . Great commercial corner in this PUD. 

Priced at only $2/sf.
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LeaningLeaningLeaning
TreeTreeTree
HOMESHOMESHOMES

3971 SILVER OAK
36.97+/- Acres in K2 Ranch Subdivision

KODY MODEL
4 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage

2018 Completi on
$380,475 

www.68976.WendyVolk.com

MLS#68976

3671 STILLAHN RANCH RD
35.08+/- Acres in Archer Ranch

JOHN MODEL
3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 3-Car Garage

March 2018 Completi on
$365,000 

www.70255.WendyVolk.com

MLS#70255

ARCHER
RANCH

TR 19 MARK LOOP
35.59+/- Acres in Walden Estates

HANNAH III MODEL
3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | 2-Car Garage

2018 Completi on
$358,000 

www.70275.WendyVolk.com

MLS#70275
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
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

Buy a lot in The Pointe!
$63,900

Now available
Choose your builder

Contact Paige or Angie for detailsH O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

A range of styles and floor plans. 
A home that's you.

NEW MODEL HOME

1328 
JACK LANE
$329,900

6510 FAITH 
DRIVE

$289,000

PAIGE LAIN  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

ZACH LAIN  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

ANGIE DEPEW
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

Buy a lot in The Pointe!
$63,900

Now available
Choose your builder

Contact Paige or Angie for details

www.wyopreview.com March 2018		 Preview	 81

http://www.wyopreview.com
mailto:421-angie@cheyennehomes.Buy
mailto:421-angie@cheyennehomes.Buy
mailto:421-angie@cheyennehomes.Buy
mailto:paige@cheyennehomes.com
mailto:zach@cheyennehomes.com
mailto:angie@cheyennehomes.com
mailto:paige@cheyennehomes.com
mailto:zach@cheyennehomes.com


307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

3347 Hales Ranch Rd.

Great home in the Pointe, 
4 bedrooms, sunroom, 
fi nished basement and full 
HOA.  Call me today for 
your personal showing!!! 
$349,000

6808 Brave Ct.

Under Contract

Well-maintained home sets 
on a large cul-de-sac lot in 
the attractive Crest Ridge 
Subdivision. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
and a spacious backyard. 
$249,900Under Contract

Ranch-style home with 
an abundance of space 
both inside and out with 
4 BR, 3 BA vaulted main-
fl oor ceilings, a fi nished 
basement.  $230,000Under Contract

2800 Thomas Rd.

712 Teton Street

New Listing!

Gorgeous executive home w/ 5 
BR, 6 BA, 3 Car garage, 50 x 68 
outbuilding.  Main fl oor master 
bath & laundry, steamer shower 
& sauna on 7-8 acres w/large 
deck. MUST SEE! $619,900

1913 E. 17th  Street
Nice duplex centrally located 
with oversized one car garage.  
One bed one Bath up on main 
and basement.  Fully rented.  
Priced for quick sale!  $149,000New Listing!

6521 Laramie Street.  Like New!  � is 2013 GB Builders built home is 
beyond impressive.  5 BR, 3 full BA, 3 car attached garage on huge corner 
lot!  Great living room with gas log fi replace.  Kitchen with beautiful quality 
cabinets, granite counter tops, stainless steel appliances, and island with 
separate prep sink!  Master bedroom includes 5-piece master bath and walk-
in closet!  Basement is fi nished with 9 ft. ceilings, 2 BR, a full BA, and large 
offi  ce/exercise room.  � is home features a 95% effi  cient furnace and Central 
A/C!  Covered patio in back yard, w/vinyl privacy fence and sprinkler system.  
� is home has it all!  $419,900

NEW LISTING!

311 Cribbon Avenue.  Great starter home 
w/ 3BR/1BA, updated living room & kitchen 
have a very open feel! Kitchen & bath have 
been updated along w/ can lighting in the 
living room! 
Huge fenced 
back yard w/ 
large deck 
perfect for 
entertaining!  
$150,000
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gorgeous kitchen

exceptional details & fi nishes

bold master suite
Two Closets - One Large Walk-In
Five Piece Master Bath
Trey Ceiling

Drop Zone & Storage off  Garage
Custom Tile Shower in Master Bath

Vaulted Ceiling & Gas Fireplace in Great Room

Upgraded Stainless Steel Appliances 
Quartz Countertops & Tile Backsplash

Custom Schroll Cabinets with Soft-Close

2353 FOOTHILLS RD  |  $469,900

gorgeous kitchen

exceptional details & fi nishes

bold master suite
Two Closets - One Large Walk-In
Five Piece Master Bath
Trey Ceiling

Drop Zone & Storage off  Garage
Custom Tile Shower in Master Bath

Vaulted Ceiling & Gas Fireplace in Great Room

Upgraded Stainless Steel Appliances 
Quartz Countertops & Tile Backsplash

Custom Schroll Cabinets with Soft-Close

2353 FOOTHILLS RD  |  $469,900

When only the best will do.
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A home is more than just a building. Your home is a place where you raise your family, 
entertain your friends, and fi nd solace from the outside world and elements. Your home is a 
long-term investment.
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
9’ ceilings that give this home its elegant presence.  Ready 
now and offered at $392,000.

1109 Verlan Way

9’ ceilings that give this home its elegant presence.  Ready 
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6510 Faith Drive
The Brentwood model is a stunner! 
Gorgeous finishes! Hardwood, tile, 
quartz. Open concept. Small coffee 

balcony. Live a low maintenance 
lifestyle at The Pointe and enjoy the 

fabulous amenities!  $289,000

1326 Alyssa Way 
High-end finishes including a 

contemporary linear gas fireplace, 
custom tile & quartz countertops 
throughout. Elegant master suite 
and finished basement perfect for 

entertaining!  $399,900

Tr 13 Aspen Drive | Granite Springs
This beautiful lot is ready for your custom dream home 

and already has a well! The views are fabulous with trees 
and boulders. Easy access right off Happy Jack Road—close 

to Cheyenne or Laramie. Walk to Curt Gowdy State Park 
for the best in outdoor recreation—hiking, biking, boating, 

fishing. Live the Wyoming dream!! $120,000

958 Spirit Lane | The Pointe 
This stunning townhome has everything! Marvin 
Integrity windows, extended hardwood flooring, 

cherry cabinets, granite, marble, stone, and upgraded 
carpet. Open living space with a vaulted ceiling and gas 

fireplace. The kitchen features an eating bar, pantry, 
and gas stove. Coveted sunroom and large master 

suite. The basement is wide open and ready for your 
custom finish. Offered at $315,000

Buy a lot in The Pointe!
$63,900

Now available
Choose your builder

Contact me for details!
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206 PREUIT ROAD
Perfect country property on 1.3 
acres. Many upgrades in this cute 
cottage, beautiful hardwood floors, 
updated kitchen & bath. 2 car 
oversized garage.  $189,500

Wheatland

2652 SOUTH STREET
  Make dreams come true on this 
16 acre parcel. There is a shop, 2 
separate electric meters, natural 
gas, water, septic, tree rows. No 
Covenants. $250,000

Wheatland

1107 22ND STREET
Many updates, home is on a double 
lot. 3 BR, 2 BA, 1, 920 Sq. ft. of 
living space. Den in lower level 
has wood burning stove, updated 
kitchen & flooring! $222,000

Wheatland

86 27TH STREET
Beautiful 3 BR/2 full BA on double 
lot. Split floor plan w/ master BR 
& BA. Separate laundry room with 
access to backyard, 2 car detached 
garage.  $200,000

Glendo

117 W 4TH ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY       $99,900
3 BED | 3 BATH | 1474 SF 

228 MAIN ST

BURNS, WY $115,000
3 BED | 2 BATH | 2-CAR GARAGE 

709 MAIN ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY       $185,000
3 BED | 2 BATH | 1-CAR GARAGE 

207 E 3RD ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY       $160,000
3 BED | 2 BATH | 1-CAR GARAGE 

212 MAIN ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY       $95,000
1500 SF RETAIL | 1428 SF OFFICE

NEW LISTING!

415 E 4TH ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY   $324,900
3 BED | 3 BATH | 3-CAR GARAGE

6427 MONARCH DR

CHEYENNE, WY   $1,200,000
6 BED | 6 BATH | 4-CAR GARAGE

6714 MORELAND AVE

CHEYENNE, WY       $229,900
4 BED | 4 BATH | 2-CAR GARAGE

900 PHOENIX DR

CHEYENNE, WY       $229,000
4 BED | 2 BATH | 1-CAR GARAGE

UNDER CONTRACT! UNDER CONTRACT!

NEW LISTING!

UNDER CONTRACT! UNDER CONTRACT!

NEW LISTING! NEW LISTING!

Beautiful new ranch-style 
home in Country Homes! 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, including 
a lovely master bath! Open 
� oor plan with vaulted 
ceilings! Functional kitchen 
with so� -close cabinetry! 
Come see this beautiful new 
home! $272,500

Beautiful new ranch-style Beautiful new ranch-style 
2006 Carob Avenue

Beautiful New Construction 
by Prairie Sage Homes. 

home! $272,500home! $272,500

2002 Carob Ave.

Wonderful new ranch-style home 
on a corner lot! 3 bedrooms, 2 baths.
Fabulous upgrades include granite 
kitchen counter tops, so� -closing 
cabinetry, and Central Air!  $278,875
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1021 Old Town Lane
Two story townhouse at ‘� e Village’ with great north location. 
Fabulous fi nishes of granite, tile, hardwood fl oors and stainless 
steel in the warm and inviting 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath plus 2 car 
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